SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. 6914D

PAGE 1

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 182945-5 Hazgarnitdra (jobbos + balos) 1
INC. 43,44
002 859072-0 Adattabla 6914DWA 1
003  265995-6 Onmetszo csavar M4x18* 7
004 416079-5 Eloremenet/hatramenet-atkapcso 1
005 689070-8 Hoelvezeto lemez 6908DWA/6 1
006 911006-2 Trapézfeju csavar M3x8 911006- 1
007 911143-2 Trapézfeju csavar M4x22 911143 1
008 263024-9 Gumicsapszeg 8270D 1
009 650540-4 SWITCH C3LA-1A 1
010 687085-9 Tartd rugos szoritbhoz 68708 1
011 654168-0 Rugés szorité (+) 654168-0 1
012 654169-8 Rug6s szorito (-) 654169-8 1
013 253052-2 U-alakl lapos alatét 12 5014B/ 1
014 256253-1 Csapszeg 5 6908DWA/6960DWA 1
015 226340-0 Homlokfogaskerék 18 6914DWA 1
016 323731-7 Tengely 6914DWA 1
017 233205-9 Nyomérug6 24 6914DWA 1
018 267175-0 Lapos Alatét 24 6914DWA 1
019 216001-0 Acélgolyé 3,5 216001-0* 24
020 322999-2 Kalapacs 6914DWA 1
021 324267-9 Felfogd szerkezet 6950/6908DWA 1
022 216001-0 Acélgolyé 3,5 216001-0* 2
023 261108-7 Nylon Alatét 14 6908DWA 1
024 152570-6 Kalapéacs-haz, komplett 6914DWA 1
025 265999-8 #Onmetszo csavar M4x25 4
026  324420-7 Vezetohively 1
027  233005-7 Nyomorugé 13 233005-7 1
028 267085-1 Lapos Alatét 12 267085-1 1
029 231951-8 Tekercsrugé 11 231951-8 1
030 211101-1 Golyéscsapagy 6001LLB 1
031 152575-6 Belso fogaskerékhaz, komplett 1
032 416400-8 Lap 6914DWA/6960DWA 1
033 629763-5 Egyenaramu motor 12V 6914DWA 1
INC. 38,39
034 216011-7  Acélgoly6 5,6 216011-7 2
035 226340-0 Homlokfogaskerék 18 6914DWA 1
036 256253-1 Csapszeg 5 6908DWA/6960DWA 1
037 192597-4 HIGH CAPACITY BATTERY 12 1
038 191966-6 Szénkefe CB-424 1
039 643933-2 Tartésapka CB424-hez 2
041 263024-9 Gumicsapszeg 8270D 1
042 266177-3 Imbuszcsavar M3x10 266177-3 3
043 182945-5 Hazgarnitara (jobbos + balos) 1
INC. 1,44
044  819063-3 MAKITA cimke* 1
AO01 343579-1 Akkumulator-tartélemez 343579- 1
A02  414938-7 BATTERY COVER 1
AO3  824635-1 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1




SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. 6914D




